COLLEGE DIDIER MARIE				ANNEE SCOLAIRE 2015 – 2016

BACCALAUREAT (taux de réussite)
	Série
	Nombre de candidats
	Admis
	taux
	Mention obtenue

	S1
	2
	2
	100%
	

	L’1
	7
	7
	100%
	Bien (1)
Abien (2)

	L2
	37
	37
	100%
	
Abien (15)

	S2
	18
	16
	88,9%
	Abien (2)

	totaux
	64
	62
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	20



(20 mentions obtenues)


